68 www.beghellicanada.com
IN
D
O
O
R
 A
R

Tungsten 7.2, 9W 9, 12, 18W 9, 18 (25W,
PAR36 only)
Composite
Quartz (Q) 6, 8, 10, 12W 12, 20 (55W
PAR36 only) N/A
MR16 (SR or
BTMR) N/A 20, 35, 50W N/A
LED-MR16
(SR or BTMR) 5, 7W 2, 5, 7W 5, 7W
LED Module 3, 4W 3, 4W N/A
TES N/A 5, 9, 14, 30W 5, 9, 14, 30W
* MR16 max 12W in SR head
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Voltage (output) Wattage Rating
30mins
SLU-6-50-NC 6 50
SLU-6-80 6 80
SLU-6-90 6 90
SLU-6-100-NC 6 100
SLU-6-160 6 160
SLU-6-180 6 180
SLU-6-180-NC 6 180
SLU-12-90 12 90
SLU-12-100-NC 12 100
SLU-12-120 12 120
SLU-12-150 12 150
SLU-12-180 12 180
SLU-12-200 12 200
SLU-12-200-NC 12 200
SLU-12-250 12 250
SLU-12-360 12 360
SLU-24-144 24 144
SLU-24-180 24 180
SLU-24-200-NC 24 200
CHARGER SPECIFICATIONS
The STELLA UNIBODY series utilizes a high-efficiency two stage
charger providing precise float voltage control with low voltage
disconnect protection. All components used in the circuitry are